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Product Datasheet

Growth Hormone Releasing Factor GRF (1-44) amide human, CAS [[83930-

13-6]]
ECH-531-66-0.5MG

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Tag

CAS Number

Growth Hormone Releasing Factor GRF (1-44) amide human, CAS
[[83930-13-6]]

ECH-531-66-0.5MG
531-66-0.5mg
ECH-531-66-0.5MG
Echelon Biosciences
Molekularbiologie

CAS Number: 83930-13-6Molecular Weight: 5036.66Salt Form:
TFAPurity: >95%Sequence (3-letter): Tyr-Ala-Asp-Ala-lle-Phe-Thr-Asn-
Ser-Tyr-Arg-Lys-Val-Leu-Gly-Gln-Leu-Ser-Ala-Arg-Lys-Leu-Leu-GIn-Asp-
lle-Met-Ser-Arg-GIn-GIn-Gly-Glu-Ser-Asn-GIn-Glu-Arg-Gly-...

1196

[83930-13-6]



